Highlights
• Compact cost-effective edge switches
centrally managed by ExtremeXOS
software
• Edge component of Extreme’s
Extended Edge Switching solution
• Seamlessly runs advanced services
residing on ExtremeXOS aggregation

• EN 61326-1 EMC for Laboratory applications
www.extremenetworks.com 7
Ordering Information
V300 Systems
Part Number Product Name Description
V300-8P-2X V300-8P-2X V300-8P-2X with 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex ports, 2 x SFP+ uplinks, fanless,
includes 280W PSU
V300-8T-2X V300-8T-2X w/40W PSU V300-8T-2X with 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex ports, 2 x SFP+ uplinks, includes
40W PSU
V300-8P-2T-W V300-8P-2T-W V300-8P-2T-W with 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ half/full duplex ports, 2 x 1GBASE-T 802.3bt Type
4 uplinks. PoE powered
V300HT-8T-2X V300HT-8T-2X V300HT-8T-2X high-temperature model with 8 x 10/100/1000GBASE-T half/full duplex ports,2 x
SFP+ uplinks, fanless, power supply not included (must be ordered separately)
Power Supplies
Part Number Product Name Description
XN-ACPWR-320W-HT 320W Hi-Temp AC PSU for
V300-8P-2X
V300HT-8P-2X 320W AC Power Supply High Temperature -25°C to +70°C
XN-ACPWR-40W-HT 40W Hi-Temp AC PSU for
V300-8T-2X
V300HT-8T-2X 40W AC Power Supply High Temperature -30°C to +70°C
XN-ACPWR-60W-HT-DIN 60W Hi-Temp AC PSU for